			

VOORHEES HIGH SCHOOL

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY – ACTIVITY INFORMATION SHEET

I understand that this form will not be considered if it is not completed and returned to the advisor personally by the designated date and time given.  I further understand that completion of this form does not guarantee membership, but that I am being considered for membership in the National Honor Society.  I understand that disciplinary and attendance records will be considered.  I certify that the information contained herein is complete and accurate.  If selected, I will accept membership and be an active member in the Voorhees Chapter.


I. STUDENT INFORMATION



NAME				_____________________________________________	

CURRENT GRADE		_______________________________

	

I confirm that the contents of this application are complete, honest and verifiable. If it is found that any information provided about myself and/or my activities is false, my application will not be considered and I will not be entitled to membership into the National Honor Society.



___________________________			____________________________
Candidate’s Signature and Date 			Parent/Guardian Signature and Date




I CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES IN SCHOOL
Please list all the activities and clubs in which you actively participated during high school.  Include clubs, athletics, musical groups, etc.  Please circle the grade in which you were active, along with total hours dedicated to this Voorhees High School club/activity.
To be selected as a member of our chapter, a candidate must demonstrate on his or her application, the completion of 100 hours of extracurricular activities (in and outside of school) since the start of 9th grade. Please document completed hours only, not anticipated hours.
The National Honor Society Recommendation Form is not required for this section.


	Activity / Club
	Grade
(Circle)
	Total # of Hours
	List all projects in which you were involved 
	Leadership 
within the activity
	Advisor's Initials
	Print Advisors Name

	 
	9
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	11
	
	 
	
	
	

	
	12
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	12
	
	 
	
	
	






	Activity / Club
	Grade
(Circle)
	Total # of Hours
	List all projects in which you were involved 
	Leadership 
within the activity
	Advisor's Initials
	Print Advisors Name

	 
	9
	
	 
	
	 
	

	
	10
	
	 
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	 
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	9
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	11
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Total Number of Hours:   
II. CLUBS AND ACTIVTIES OUTSIDE OF SCHOOL
List all community activities in which you actively participated during high school.   For example:   Scouts, 4H Club, Church Groups, etc… Please circle the grade in which you were active, along with total hours dedicated to this community club/activity.
Please attach a description of the mission for each outside activity.  Please document completed hours only, not anticipated hours.
The National Honor Society Recommendation Form is required for all outside clubs and activities.
	Activity / Clubs
	Grade
(Circle)
	Total # of Hours
	Describe the manner in which you were involved 
	Sponsor's Signature
	NHS rec form submitted (X)

	 
	9
	
	 
	 
	

	
	10
	
	 
	
	

	
	11
	
	 
	
	

	
	12
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	11
	
	 
	
	

	
	12
	
	 
	
	

	 
	9
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	11
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Total Number of Hours: 
III. SERVICE ACTIVITIES
Please list school or community activities to which you have volunteered time and which you have actively participated.  These should be any services in which you participated for the betterment of your school or community.  The service may include personal initiatives, church, community, class, or club actions.  A service should not be included if it was court appointed or benefited you or your family. 
To be selected as a member of our chapter, a candidate must demonstrate on his or her application, the complete of 100 hours of service undertaken at school or in the community since the start of 9th grade. Please document completed hours only, not anticipated hours.

The National Honor Society Recommendation Form is required for this section.

	Service Rendered
	Dates of service 
	Total # Hours
	Description/
Accomplishments
	Signature of Beneficiary 
or Sponsor                 
(No Parent Signatures)
	NHS rec form submitted (X)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	



TOTAL NUMBER OF HOURS:  

IV	.	LEADERSHIP POSITIONS
Please list all elected, appointed, or assumed leadership positions held in school, community, or work activities.  Please include only those positions in which you were responsible for directing or motivating others.  For example: elected officer of student body, class, or club; committee chairperson; team captain; newspaper editor; work area manager; event organizer, community leader; or any other unique role that can be demonstrated and verified.  
To meet the leadership criterion for NHS, a student must have 50 documented hours of leadership roles at school or in the community achieved since the 9th grade and indicate the roles and the name of the adult who supervised each of these activities. Please document completed hours only, not anticipated hours.

The National Honor Society Recommendation Form is required for this section.

	Leadership Position 

	Activity/ Organization
	Total # of hours
	Describe Duties Within This Position
	Activity Signature
	NHS rec form submitted (X)

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	






Total Number of Hours:  



V. HONORS /AWARDS / RECOGNITION 

List any major honors, awards, or recognition you have received during high school.  

	Awards, Honors, Recognitions
	Date/Year Received
	Description
	

Advisors Signature

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	




VI. OTHER

[bookmark: _GoBack]List here any employment history and/or any other pertinent information that is important for us to know while reviewing your application.  












VII. ESSAY

New Applicants:
Please explain “What service means to me…”

For those who are reapplying:
Please explain how you have grown over the last year.  Be specific.



Suggested length: 	one typed page


























PLEASE NOTE:  If additional space is needed for any category,
   please use the back of the page.





If you are a transfer student, please have one principal, guidance counselor, or teacher write a letter of verification on school letterhead for your participation in school activities.


